



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		18494A	COVER-CARBURETOR	1		
2	37	812776A33	DECAL SET	1	5.7LX ALPHA/BRAVO	
2	37	812776A45	DECAL SET	1	350 MAGNUM ALPHA	
3		805298A	FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
4		805314	RETAINER-BREATHER HOSE	1		
5	12	86400	WASHER	1		
6	11	35045	NUT (.250-28)	1		
7	32	15894	HOSE-BREATHER	2		
8		97850	ELBOW (90 DEG.)	2		
9	25	52188	GROMMET	2		
10	3310	807262A	CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY	1	(SEE "CARBURATOR (WEBER) F	
10	3310	808012A	CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY	1	SWISS EMISSIONS (BS01 AND :	
11	16	805296	STUD (4-1/2 IN.)	1		
12	24	32817	SPRING-THROTTLE RETURN	1		
13	10	74824	SCREW (5/16-18 X 1-1/4 IN.)	2		
14	13	39107	LOCKWASHER (5/16 IN.)	2		
15	16	70236	STUD (5/16 X 1-1/2 IN.)	2		
16		805359T	BRACKET	1		
17	11	29250	NUT (5/16-24)	2		
18	16	818192	STUD	1		
19	12	24664	WASHER	2		
20	11	35045	NUT (1/4-28)	2		
21		807228A	SPACER	1		
22	27	52457	GASKET	2		3
23	16	96112	STUD	1		
24	12	29245	WASHER	2		
25	11	20361	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
26	11	35045	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
-	27	806871A96	GASKET SET-OVERHAUL	1	CONTENTS INDICATED BY FOO	